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Qual i fi

Pl ace
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Armband Nane

12002
12001
12004

Armband Nane

16004
16005
16002
16001
16006
16003

Ar mband Nane

18002
18006
18005
18003
18004

Armband Nane

22022
22019
22020
22023
22014
22010
22015

Saturday, March 21, 2015
Steeplechase

er Cutoff: 41.26 12 inch
Ti me
Bungee 33.01
Ka Chi ng No Ti e
Dai sy No Ti e
er Cutoff: 40.40 16 inch
Ti me
Zi ppy 28. 34
Spry 28. 20
Caper 35. 44
Ri sk 32. 25
Zeeva 38.51
Cul l en No Ti e
er Cutoff: 42.15 18 inch
Ti me
Lickity Spl 30.37
Sting 33.71
Jessi e 32.08
Fuj i No Ti e
Tesl a No Ti e
er Cutoff: 34.14 22 inch
Ti me
Ritz 25. 63
Charlie 25.94
Swir | 30. 38
Sport 26. 22
Tuul i 27.16
Shi ne 34. 46
Brill 30.76
Crene Brul e 30.99
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Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Scott Chanberl ain

Scott Chanberl ain

Scott Chanberl ain
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Scor e
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Elim
Elim

Scor e

28.
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Elim

Scor e
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37.
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71
08
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Scor e
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31.
32.
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35.

63
94
38
22
16
46
76
99
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Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Qualifier Cutoff:

Pl ace

OO0~ WNPE

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

22003
22013
22001
22011
22006
22008
22016
22002
22004
22005
22012
22021

Verve
G no
Graci e
Jitter
Hopper
Mac
Seun
Chess
Luce
Bryce
Mags
Silk

Armband Nane

26009
26001
26005
26011
26002
26008
26007
26003
26006
26010
26012
26013

Runor
Pre
Uo
Goku
W k
Nash
MIlo
Tucker
Punk
Di vot
Si nner
Ranger

45. 49

.08
.73
.34
.18

25

. 69
.35

Ti nme
Ti me
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 46
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Judge:

Scott Chanberl ain
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36.
37.
38.
39.
41.
41.
50.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

Scor e

32.
38.
38.
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41.
43.
51.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



